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The Ottawa Charter
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Create Supportive Environments
Strengthen Community Action
Develop Personal Skills
Reorient Health Services
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http://www.who.int/healthpromotion/conferences/previous/ottawa/en/index1.html
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The Rise (and Fall?) of Health Promotion

Google Books: N-Gram Viewer
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https://books.google.com/ngrams/graph?content=Health+Promotion&case_insensitive=on&year_start=1900&year_end=2008&corpus=15&smoothing=3&share=&direct_url=t4;,Health%20Promotion;,c0;,s0;;health%20promotion;,c0;;Health%20Promo

The “Competition”

0.000280% -
0.000260% -
0.000240%
0.000220% +
0.000200% - Health Promotion (All)
0.000180%
0.000160% -~
0001406 Health Education (All)
0.000120% A
0.000100% +
0.000080% -
0.000060% A Disease Prevention (All)
0.000040%
0.000020%

0.000000% T T T T T T T T T T
1900 1910 1920 1930 1940 1950 1960 1970 1980 1990 2000

e

World Health

v . -
Y Organization
reionaL orrice on. EUFO[p@




Relative
Frequency of
Google
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http://trends.google.com

e
,g.}f" XY World Health
N\l

{2 Organization

B e
Cll

reionaL orrice on. EUFO[p@

1.0

0.9

0.8 J
0.7
0.6
0.5
04
0.3

0.2

2005

2007

2009

2011
Month

2013

2015




Relative
Frequency of
Google
searches for
“Health
Promotion”

http://trends.google.com

B e
-

)
reionaL orrice on. EUFO[p@

1.0

0.9

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

04

0.3

0.2

2005

2007

2009

2011
Month

2013

2015




How to interpret these trends?

Can these datasets Have other Is health promotion
really tell us terms/disciplines passeé? Is it past its
anything about the emerged to steal fifteen minutes of
“importance” of attention away fame?
health promotion? from health
promotion?
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Artefact? A.l.D.S. suggests not
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Artefact? Or fragmentation?
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Competition? [1] N-Grams
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Competition? [2] Searches
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Relevance? SDGs
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Relevance? Technology
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Relevance?
Some homework...

e “The Clash of Civilisations” versus “The
End of History”

e “The World is Flat”

e “Capital in the 21t Century”
 “An Inconvenient Truth”

e “The Normal Heart”




Any next steps?
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http://reports.weforum.org/global-risks-2017/global-risks-landscape-2017/#trends///

Rising chronic diseases
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http://reports.weforum.org/global-risks-2017/global-risks-landscape-2017/#trends///
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FITNESS

Coca-Cola Funds Scientists Who Shift Blame for Obesity
Away From Bad Diets

By ANAHAD O’CONNOR  AUGUST 9, 2015 5:25 PM W 1255
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An image from a video by the Coca-Cola Foundation. In November 2012, the foundation announced a $3
million grant to Chicago's Garfield Park Conservatory Alliance. The grant was intended to establish a wellness
program.
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http://well.blogs.nytimes.com/2015/08/09/coca-cola-funds-scientists-who-shift-blame-for-obesity-away-from-bad-diets/?_r=0

: REUTERS

Business Markets World FPoliis Tech Commentary Breakingviews Money Lfe @3 Pictures Bt Video

HEALTH NEWS |

WHO prolectlons warn of burgeoning obesity
crisis in Europe

File photo of a passenger Heathrow afrpert's terminal four in Londen August 12, 2006, REUTERS Tolby Melville

Europe will face an obesity crisis of vast proportions by 2030, according to new World Health
Organization projections, with many countries likely to see far more than half of adults above the
healthy waight limit.

The figures, which predict 89 percent of Irish men and 77 percent of Greek men will be overweight

http://www.reuters.com/article/us-health-europe-obesity-idUSKBNONQ2C520150505
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Tackling food marketing to children
in a digital world: trans-disciplinary
perspectives

Children's rights, evidence of impact, methodological challenges,
regulatory opticns and policy implications for the WHO European Reglon
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Plain Tobacco Packaging: A Systematic Review

Crawlord Moodie™, Martine Stead™*, Linda Bauld™*, Ann McNeill*,
Kathryn Angus™, Kate Hinds®, Irene Kwan®,
Jarnes Thomas?, Gerard Hastings™®, Alison 0'Mara-Eves®
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Post-Implementation Review
Tobacco Plain Packaging
2016

Australian Government
Department of Health

The Stirling Review

V World Health
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Post-Implementation

Rewew (Australla)

Photo credit: https://unsplash.com/photos/fAIDju_xgZY
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http://phrc.lshtm.ac.uk/papers/PHRC_006_Final_Report.pdf
https://ris.govspace.gov.au/2016/02/26/tobacco-plain-packaging/
https://www.judiciary.gov.uk/wp-content/uploads/2016/05/bat-v-doh.judgment.pdf

o | ¢ share | 2 suscnve

Tobacco anrol Playbook

While the tobacco industry and its allies have always opposed tobacco control measures,
their strategies have now become more determined, focussed, misleading, aggressive and
sophisticated.

https://[tobaccoplaybook.net/
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September 13th, 2016

Comprehensive smokefree legislation is essential in
protecting the health of others

|SECOND-HAND SMOKE IHEALTH EFFECTS |5MOKEFREE LEGISLATION IEXPOSURE

|INDOOFI PUBLIC_PLACES |ENFOHCEMENT

September 13th, 2016

Large pictorial pack warnings and plain packaging work

|TOBACCO PRODUCTS |PRODUCT PACKAGING |TOBACCO INDUSTRY |WARNINGS |PLAIN PACKAGING

September 13th, 2016

Smokefree legislation does not harm the hospitality
industry

https://tobaccoplaybook.net/
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Thank You
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